
Bus Stop Locations For RES02A BEAUPRE JOHNSON SHUTTLE ROLLINS KINDER SHUTTLE AM

East Aurora School District 131

11:59 am

START ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12:00 pm

STOP 7TH AVE @ S KENDALL ST

12:10 pm

STOP BEAUPRE ELEMENTARY PARKING LOT

12:21 pm

STOP JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Intersection

12:23 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ BECKWITH ST

12:28 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ VERMONT AVE

12:32 pm

DEST ROLLINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For RES01A OAK PARK SHUTTLE ROLLINS KINDER SHUTTLE AM

East Aurora School District 131

11:51 am

START MELROSE AVE@KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12:00 pm

STOP 539 S BROADWAY

12:05 pm

STOP S LINCOLN AVE @ E DOWNER PL

12:13 pm

STOP N SUMNER AVE @ FENTON ST

12:16 pm

STOP N KENDALL ST @ SOLFISBURG AVE

12:24 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ GROVE ST

12:28 pm

END BRADY ELEMENTARY LIBERTY ST @ N UNION ST

12:32 pm

DEST ROLLINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


